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KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

-
No: 777 ICE Dated: t!J~:;(.{j:1, ~ /

Notification
It is hereby notified that all professional OPT Annual Examination 2020 will

commence according to the following program:
Venue: 5th Floor Examination Hall New Building KEMU, Lahore

Reporting Time at center: 08: 30 am sharp

OPT First Professional Annual 2020

Admission Form Sincle Fee Date: 05 -04-2021 (Monday)
Double Fee Date: 12-04-2021 (Monday)·

Date Day Subject
19-04-2021 Mondav Anatomv -I
22-04-2021 Thursday Physiology - I
24-04-2021 Saturday Medical Physics
27-04-2021 Tuesday Psvcholoqv & Psychiatry
30-04-2021 Fridav Sociolocv & Special Education
03-05-2021 Mondav Biostatistics
05-05-2021 Wednesday Islamic Studies I Ethics & Pakistan Studies

OPT Second Professional Annual 2020

Admission Form Sinole Fee Date: 05-05-2021 (Wednesdav)
Double Fee Date :12-05-2021 (Wednesday)

Date Day Subject
19-05-2021 Wednesday Anatomv -II
22-05-2021 Saturday Physiology - II
25-05-2021 Tuesdav Kinesioloav
27-05-2021 Thursdav Biomechanics
29-05-2021 Saturday Biochemistrv

OPT Third Professional Annual 2020

Admission Form

Date Dav Subject
21-05-2021 Friday Pharmacology
24-05-2021 Monday Pathology
26-05-2021 Wednesday Laws and Ethics of Physiotherapy and

Managements for Physiotherapists
28-05-2021 Friday Therapeutics Exercises and Technique I
31-05-2021 Monday Genetics and Molecular Biology
02-06-2021 Wednesday Electrotherapy and Actinotherapy

OPT Fourth Professional Annual 2020

Admission Form Sinqle Fee Date : 27-08-2021 (Fridav)
Double Fee Date: 03-09-2021 (Friday) . I

Date Dav Subiect
11-09-2021 Saturday Medicine
14-09-2021 Tuesday Surgery
17-09-2021 Fridav Theraoeutics Exercises and Techniaues II
20-09-2021 Mondav Physiotherapy Evaluation and Treatment
23-09-2021 Thursday Community Medicine

OPT Final Professional Annual 2020

Double Fee Date :26-10-2021 (Tuesda
Admission Form Sinale Fee Date: 19-10-2021 (Tuesda

15-11-2021

Friday

Mondav

Physiotherapy in Pediatrics and Gynecology I Obstetrics
08-11-2021 Monday Physiotherapy in Neuroloqv

Date Day Subject
02-11-2021 Tuesdav Physiotherapy in Geriatrics
05-11-2021

11-11-2021 Thursdav Evidence based Physiotherapy
Phvsiotheraov in Chest and Cardio Vascular Disorder

18-11-2021 Thursday Manual Therapy r I r()mW-~
~r. arid .nnahmood Cheema

Contmtrer of Examinations


